
COMM SE COR OF LOT 8 LAKE
HARRIS FARMS S/D, NE 209.90
FT FOR POB, NW 283.33 FT, NE

OASIS LAKE CITY LLC
162 NW BIRDIE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02581-001
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1412/0449 3/23/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERA INVESTMENTS LLC

OASIS LAKE CITY LLC

1406/0321 1/30/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERA INVESTMENTS LLC

OASIS LAKE CITY LLC
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000048221 Swimming Pool and 98,250 09/20/2023

000047444 Signs - New or Ex 10,000 06/12/2023

000044117 New Commercial Co 12,507,000 04/15/2022

HX Base Yr

3004 W US HIGHWAY 90, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 458 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 148 100
Stories 6. 6. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4500 07 77,640 117.4765 85.76 6,658,406 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 HOTEL LMTD  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 76591

BAS 14,806 100 2025 14,8061,257,065

CAN 298 30 2025 89 7,557

CAN 480 30 2025 144 12,226

CAN 638 30 2025 191 16,216

CAN 753 30 2025 226 19,188

FST 665 60 2025 399 33,876

FUS 12,357 100 2025 12,3571,049,139

FUS 12,357 100 2025 12,3571,049,139

FUS 12,357 100 2025 12,3571,049,139

FUS 12,357 100 2025 12,3571,049,139
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

79,425 77,6406,591,822

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-627,-97] S16 W92 N56 E7 N38 E32 S2 E25 S6
E124 S41 W4 S30 W10 S1 W42 N2 W40 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=-545,-95] S3 W68 N5 E26 S1 E42 S1 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=-627,-97] E14 S22 W69 N6 E55 N16 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=-593,-84] S24 W20 N24 E20 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-556,-202] E19 S35 W19 N35 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=-640,-167] N15 E14 N6 E13 S6 E18 S15 W45 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-339,-392] E7 N38 E32 S10 E25 S28 E42 N15
E83 S26 W4 S30 W78 S15 W69 N1 W38 N55 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-341,-301] E32 S10 E25 S28 E42 N15 E83 S26
W4 S30 W78 S15 W69 N1 W38 N55 E7 N38 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-341,-171] E32 S10 E25 S28 E42 N15 E83 S26
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1 0270 POOL COMM 0 0 18 32 576.00 UT 85.00 85.00 100 2025 2024 98 47,981

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 7,746.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 23,238

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 250.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2025 2024 100 3,875

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 34,115.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2025 2024 100 68,230

5 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 18 12 216.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,592

6 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 8.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 12,000

7 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 76,591.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2025 2024 100 191,478

349,394

1 3910 C HOTEL 0 CG 0.00 0.00115,869.60 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 15.00 10.50 1,216,631


